



## Sore No More Pain Relief to Showcase Innovative Products at Natural Products Expo West - Booth 2916

Anaheim, CA - March 5, 2024 - Sore No More Pain Relief is excited to announce its participation in the highly anticipated Natural Products Expo West, set to take place from March 13 to March 16, 2024, at the renowned Anaheim Convention Center in Anaheim, CA. As a distinguished exhibitor, Sore No More invites attendees to visit Booth 2916 to discover cutting-edge pain relief solutions.

## **Engage with Sore No More at Booth 2916:**

Attendees are encouraged to explore the Sore No More booth, where they can learn about the company's commitment to wellness for 50 years and discover a range of innovative pain relief products. Sore No More's team will be on hand to provide insights and information about their offerings, as well as an exclusive show special available only during the expo.

# **Sore No More PLUS Pain Relief Samples:**

As part of the expo experience, Sore No More is delighted to offer attendees complimentary samples of their popular Sore No More **PLUS** Pain Relief. These samples are specifically crafted to provide relief to tired feet, ensuring attendees can navigate the trade show floor with comfort and ease.

# **About Natural Products Expo West:**

Natural Products Expo West, a key event in the New Hope Network family of brands, attracted over 65,000 registered attendees and featured 3,000 exhibiting companies at the Anaheim Convention Center in March 2023. The expo showcased the latest in natural and organic products, highlighting industry trends and innovations.

#### Save the Date:

• Event: Natural Products Expo West

• **Booth:** 2916

• **Date:** March 13-16, 2024

• Location: Anaheim Convention Center, Anaheim, CA

### **Connect with Sore No More:**

Visit the Sore No More booth to meet the team, learn about their natural pain relief solutions, and take advantage of the exclusive show special. Connect with them online at www.sorenomoreusa.com.

### **Media Contact:**

Lisa Mascarenas Marketing Director 505-888-0288

## **About Sore No More Pain Relief:**

Sore No More Pain Relief is dedicated to providing natural and effective solutions for pain management. With a commitment to overall well-being, Sore No More offers innovative products designed to enhance the lives of its users.

Note: Information about Natural Products Expo West 2023 is included for context. The event details and attendance figures are based on the 2023 edition, and participants are encouraged to verify updated information for the 2024 expo.